
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603220000
91670

03/22/2016
02:18:50

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

CAHABA
FORESTS LLC

Instr
#:20100624000
199880

Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST



201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91680

03/22/2016
02:18:51

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAIRMONT
SPRINGS LLC

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST



201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91720

03/22/2016
02:18:55

METROPOLIT
AN LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGH PINE
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST


