Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603220000 91670	03/22/2016 02:18:50	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	CAHABA FORESTS LLC					Instr #:20100624000 199880	Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC						Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST

201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:3 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:15 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91680	03/22/2016 02:18:51	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAIRMONT SPRINGS LLC				Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91720	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC				Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91720	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC			_	Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91720	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST

	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC			Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC			Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:5W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91720	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC			Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91720	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC			Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91720	03/22/2016 02:18:55	METROPOLIT AN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGH PINE LLC			Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:4W Other:SEE INST